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No. Name Pos. Yr. Ht.
Abby Blackwell 9 5-6
Abby Ellis 9 5-4
Quinn Sundvall 10 5-5

VARSITY ROSTER SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Result
9/7
9/28
10/4
10/9

2019 3A/2A/1A  Girls Cross Country

Trinity Lutheran Saints

The OSAA requests that you model good sportsmanship by refraining from derogatory cheers, chants, or behavior toward students,
coaches, officials, or other spectators. Speak out if you see inappropriate behavior by immediately notifying event management staff.
Together, we can provide a safe and respectful environment for all.

This team has not provided a team photo.

League  3A/2A/1A-SD4 Special District 4
Location  Bend
Mascot  Saints
Colors  Red, White, Navy

Principal  David Haynes
Athletic Director  Kyle Gilbert

Head Coach  Keever Henry


